


2024 CATALOGUE



ZENON THE FARMER

Life in the farm has never been so much fun!
Zenón The Farmer and his family take care of the animals,
creating a special bond with each one of them.
Cheerful songs and thrilling stories are part of every
episode, teaching kids the importance of teamwork and
nurturing their connection to nature. Beloved characters
such as Zenón, Bartolito, Lola The Cow, Percherón, and
Pepe The Parrot will conquer our hearts and stay forever!

MUSIC VIDEOS

113

101

103

84

66

32

35

39

4K / HD

LET´S PLAY

4K / HD

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE 

RUSSIAN 

ITALIAN 

FRENCH 

GERMAN 

KOREAN

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE 

RUSSIAN

279    

112

117

115



ZENON THE FARMER

Life in the farm has never been so much fun!
Zenón The Farmer and his family take care of the animals,
creating a special bond with each one of them.
Cheerful songs and thrilling stories are part of every
episode, teaching kids the importance of teamwork and
nurturing their connection to nature. Beloved characters
such as Zenón, Bartolito, Lola The Cow, Percherón, and
Pepe The Parrot will conquer our hearts and stay forever!

EPISODES

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

S1

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE 

RUSSIAN 

ITALIAN 

FRENCH 

GERMAN 

KOREAN

ROMANIAN

4K / HD S2

11

11

11

11

11

11

11



BICHIKIDS

In this musical series some little bugs
suggest tasks, choreographies and funny
activities to the rhythm of cheerful songs.
The Bichikids are affectionate and restless.
With their joyful songs and dance steps
these contents stimulate motor
coordination, reflexes and movement.

MUSIC VIDEOS LET´S PLAY

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE        

RUSSIAN 

ITALIAN 

FRENCH 

GERMAN 

KOREAN

ROMANIAN

4K / HD
77

68

67

65

52

26

26

26

17

4K / HD

13SPANISH



ZOO SONGS

This story takes place in a very special themed park: a 
Zoo-hospital. Here, the animals are cured by Uncle
Mario who is a veterinarian specialist.
As the animals play, sing and have so much fun in the
park, they decide to stay even once they have cured.
At the Zoo, you will find Pedro, Mario's son, and his two
cousins, Mia and Teo. The kids use the Zoo as a great
playground in search of new fantastic stories.

MUSIC VIDEOS

SPANISH

EPISODES

4K / HD
89

75

82

69

45

14

15

15

24

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE        

RUSSIAN 

ITALIAN 

FRENCH 

GERMAN 

KOREAN

ROMANIAN

4K / HD
12

LET´S PLAY

SPANISH

4K / HD

185



BLU FAMILY

The Blu Family Songs spread love
and joy in each video.
Along with colorful animations and 
beautiful melodies you will meet
each member of the family.

MUSIC VIDEOS

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE        

RUSSIAN 

ITALIAN

FRENCH

GERMAN 

KOREAN

4K / HD

60

45

45

39

29

14

17

19



PACO THE SAILOR

When Paco and his inseparable friend Luli
are together, no one can’t stop them!
As good sailors, they are always ready to 
dive into new adventures full of rhythm, 
dancing, fun and discoveries.

MUSIC VIDEOS

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE        

RUSSIAN 

ITALIAN

FRENCH

GERMAN 

KOREAN

34

26

28

24

20

10

9

12

4K / HD



THE PUPPETS OF THE FARM
EPISODES

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

S14K/HD S2

SPANISH

4K/HD

6

"Your attention please! The puppets from Zenon's farm are coming!"
The main characters of “Zenon the Farmer” become the funniest puppets in 
this fun spin-off with its own rules and an incredibly beautiful esthetic that
combines puppet theater and moving illustrations. Zenón, the farmer, the
loyal parrot Pepe, the funny rooster Bartolito, the wise Vaca Lola and the
mischievous wolf Beto are here taking part in a fun show for the whole
family. It will be unforgettable! In each episode is going to be a fun story that
will leave substantial teachings for kids, such as: taking care of personal 
hygiene, discovering of nature and understanding the importance of caring
for our planet, learning about vowels, colors and numbers, respecting others
and diversity, working as a team, playing sports and living a healthy life.

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE 

RUSSIAN 

ITALIAN

FRENCH 

GERMAN 

KOREAN

ROMANIAN



MUSIC VIDEOS

9

9

4K / HD

SPANISH 

ENGLISH

The endearing characters of Zenon the Farmer (Zenón; 
Bartolito the rooster, Pepe the parrot, Lola the cow, 
Percherón the horse, Pancha and Beto the wolf) 
explore new scenarios with the versatility of moving
around in their motor vehicles. They will have fun, 
learn and share new experiences that will make them
work as a team. Music and learning together will be 
the path of this new adventure!

ZENON THE FARMER ON WHEELS
LET´S PLAY

23

7

4K / HD

SPANISH 

ENGLISH



MUSIC VIDEOS
TOTAL HOURS PER MUSIC VIDEOS

495    

351     

352      

307       

219       

95    

102        

111

41    

TOTAL VIDEOS

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE 

RUSSIAN 

ITALIAN 

FRENCH 

GERMAN 

KOREAN

ROMANIAN

TOTAL HOURS4K / HD

19:48:48   

13:50:00     

15:56:38     

17:11:46 

8:37:30    

3:43:52  

4:00:29    

4:20:52    

1:36:09



EPISODES
TOTAL HOURS PER EPISODES

53    

35     

35      

35       

35      

35    

33        

24

24    

TOTAL EPISODES

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE 

RUSSIAN 

ITALIAN 

FRENCH 

GERMAN 

KOREAN

ROMANIAN

TOTAL HOURS4K / HD

3:14:07   

2:04:59     

2:04:59     

2:04:59 

2:04:59   

2:04:59  

2:04:59 

1:28:09 

1:28:09



3:10:40    

1:28:05     

1:28:05  

1:28:05     

1:28:05      

0:38:09    

0:38:09        

0:38:09

0:38:09    

LET´S PLAY
TOTAL HOURS PER LET´S PLAY VIDEOS

SPANISH 

ENGLISH 

PORTUGUESE 

RUSSIAN

4K / HD TOTAL VIDEOS TOTAL HOURS

567

119

117

115    

25:29:55   

6:56:41     

6:53:37     

6:46:12     



THANKS!
Ylka Tapia
Content Acquisitions & Partnership Manager
ylka.tapia@puro.studio

Let’s set up a meeting
http://mycalendar.elreinoinfantil.com

mailto:ylka.tapia@puro.studio

