

2024 CATALOGUE





Life in the farm has never been so much fun! Zenón The Farmer and his family take care of the animals, creating a special bond with each one of them.

Cheerful songs and thrilling stories are part of every episode, teaching kids the importance of teamwork and nurturing their connection to nature. Beloved characters such as Zenón, Bartolito, Lola The Cow, Percherón, and Pepe The Parrot will conquer our hearts and stay forever!

MUSIC VIDEOS		LET'S PLAY	
	4K / HD		4K / HD
SPANISH	113	SPANISH	279
ENGLISH	101	ENGLISH	112
ORTUGUESE	103	PORTUGUESE	117
RUSSIAN	84	RUSSIAN	115
ITALIAN	66	E Color	
FRENCH	32	INGAR!	
GERMAN	35	İ	
KOREAN	39		11:13

ZENONTHE FARMER

	EPI	SODES		
	4K / HD	S1	S2	
	SPANISH	12	11	
	ENGLISH	12	11	
	PORTUGUESE	12	11	
	RUSSIAN	12	11	
Life in the farm has never been so much fun!	ITALIAN	12	11	
Zenón The Farmer and his family take care of the animals, creating a special bond with each one of them.	FRENCH	12	11	
Cheerful songs and thrilling stories are part of every episode, teaching kids the importance of teamwork and	GERMAN	12	11	
nurturing their connection to nature. Beloved characters such as Zenón, Bartolito, Lola The Cow, Percherón, and Pepe The Parrot will conquer our hearts and stay forever!	KOREAN	12		
reperine randt win conquer our nearts and stay forever:	ROMANIAN	12		

BICHIKIDS MUSIC VIDEOS

In this musical series some little bugs suggest tasks, choreographies and funny activities to the rhythm of cheerful songs. The Bichikids are affectionate and restless. With their joyful songs and dance steps these contents stimulate motor coordination, reflexes and movement.

RUSSIAN	65
ITALIAN	52
FRENCH	26
GERMAN	26
KOREAN	26
ROMANIAN	17

SPANISH

ENGLISH

PORTUGUESE

4K / HD

68

67

	~
LET'S PLAY	1
	4K / HD
SPANISH	13
* IAUUGARI	00
66	

c (



This story takes place in a very special themed park: a Zoo-hospital. Here, the animals are cured by Uncle Mario who is a veterinarian specialist. As the animals play, sing and have so much fun in the park, they decide to stay even once they have cured. At the Zoo, you will find Pedro, Mario's son, and his two cousins, Mia and Teo. The kids use the Zoo as a great playground in search of new fantastic stories.

RUSSIAN	69
ITALIAN	45
FRENCH	14
GERMAN	15
KOREAN	15
ROMANIAN	24



BLU FAMILY



The Blu Family Songs spread love and joy in each video. Along with colorful animations and beautiful melodies you will meet each member of the family.

MUSIC VIDEOS			
	4K / HD		
	60		
ENGLISH	45		
	45		
RUSSIAN	39		
	29		
FRENCH	14		
	17		

KOREAN

19





ARINERO PACO THE SAILOR

MUSIC VIDEOS		
	4K / HD	
SPANISH	34	
ENGLISH	26	
PORTUGUESE	28	
RUSSIAN	24	

When Paco and his inseparable friend Luli are together, no one can't stop them! As good sailors, they are always ready to dive into new adventures full of rhythm, dancing, fun and discoveries.

NOSSIAN	24
ITALIAN	20
FRENCH	10
GERMAN	9
KOREAN	12







THE PUPPETS OF THE FARM



	EPISODES				
	4K/HD	S1		4K/HD	S2
	SPANISH	12		SPANISH	6
	ENGLISH	12			
	PORTUGUESE	12			
	RUSSIAN	12			
"Your attention please! The puppets from Zenon's farm are coming!"	ITALIAN	12			
The main characters of "Zenon the Farmer" become the funniest puppets in this fun spin-off with its own rules and an incredibly beautiful esthetic that combines puppet theater and moving illustrations. Zenón, the farmer, the	FRENCH	12			
Ioyal parrot Pepe, the funny rooster Bartolito, the wise Vaca Lola and the mischievous wolf Beto are here taking part in a fun show for the whole family. It will be unforgettable! In each episode is going to be a fun story that	GERMAN	12	C		
will leave substantial teachings for kids, such as: taking care of personal hygiene, discovering of nature and understanding the importance of caring	KOREAN	12			
for our planet, learning about vowels, colors and numbers, respecting others and diversity, working as a team, playing sports and living a healthy life.	ROMANIAN	12			



ZENON THE FARMER ON WHEELS



The endearing characters of Zenon the Farmer (Zenón; Bartolito the rooster, Pepe the parrot, Lola the cow, Percherón the horse, Pancha and Beto the wolf) explore new scenarios with the versatility of moving around in their motor vehicles. They will have fun, learn and share new experiences that will make them work as a team. Music and learning together will be the path of this new adventure!





MUSIC VIDEOS

TOTAL HOURS PER MUSIC VIDEOS

4K / HD	TOTAL VIDEOS	TOTAL HOURS
SPANISH	495	19:48:48
ENGLISH	351	13:50:00
PORTUGUESE	352	15:56:38
RUSSIAN	307	17:11:46
ITALIAN	219	8:37:30
FRENCH	95	3:43:52
GERMAN	102	4:00:29
KOREAN	111	4:20:52
ROMANIAN	41	1:36:09



EPISODES

TOTAL HOURS PER EPISODES

4K / HD	TOTAL EPISODES	TOTAL HOURS
SPANISH	53	3:14:07
ENGLISH	35	2:04:59
PORTUGUESE	35	2:04:59
RUSSIAN	35	2:04:59
ITALIAN	35	2:04:59
FRENCH	35	2:04:59
GERMAN	33	2:04:59
KOREAN	24	1:28:09
ROMANIAN	24	1:28:09



LET'S PLAY

TOTAL HOURS PER LET'S PLAY VIDEOS

4K / HD	TOTAL VIDEOS	TOTAL HOURS
SPANISH	567	25:29:55
ENGLISH	119	6:56:41
PORTUGUESE	117	6:53:37
RUSSIAN	115	6:46:12

THANKS

Ylka Tapia Content Acquisitions & Partnership Manager ylka.tapia@puro.studio

Let's set up a meeting http://mycalendar.elreinoinfantil.com

el reino infanțil *

ECCEPentertainment

